
ACWC 2023 Venue and Lawn  Usage

Date Time Ealing Woking Wimbledon

Wed 12 Jul Practice ? Practice ? Practice ? Practice ?

Thu 13 Jul Practice ? Practice ? Practice ? Practice ? Practice

Fri 14 Jul Practice Practice ? Practice ? Practice ? Practice ?

Fri 14 Jul Registration

Fri 14 Jul Players' Meeting

Fri 14 Jul Opening Ceremony

Sat 15 Jul all day Block Play 8 Block Play 3 Block Play 3 Block Play 2 Block Play 3 Block Play 2

Sun 16 Jul all day Block Play 8 Block Play 3 Block Play 3 Block Play 2 Block Play 3 Block Play 2

Mon 17 Jul all day Block Play 8 Block Play 3 Block Play 3 Block Play 2 Block Play 3 Block Play 2

Tue 18 Jul as required <= 4

all day Manager's Invitational Swiss 4

Tue 18 Jul    Draw & BBQ

Wed 19 Jul all day Championship Round 1 8 Championship Round 1 4 Championship Round 1 4

Plate Blocks 2 Plate Blocks 3 Plate Blocks 2 Plate Blocks 3 Plate Blocks 2

Thu 20 Jul all day Championship Round 2 4 Championship Round 2 4 Plate Blocks 3 Plate Blocks 2 Plate Blocks 3 Plate Blocks 2

Bowl Round 1 4

Fri 21 Jul all day Championship Quarter-Finals 4 Bowl Quarter-Finals 4 Manager's Invitational Swiss 4 Shield Quarter-Finals 2

Plate Quarter-Finals 4

Sat 22 Jul all day Championship Semi-Finals 2 Bowl Semi-Finals 2 Manager's Invitational QF 2

Salver Semi-Finals 2 Shield Semi-Finals 2 Manager's Invitational SF 2

Plate Semi-Finals 2

Sun 23 Jul all day Championship Final 1

Bowl Final 1

Shield Final 1

Salver Final 1

Plate Final 1

Manager's Invitational Final 1

Sun 23 Jul Closing Ceremony

Hurlingham Roehampton Surbiton Dulwich

tba

tba

tba

Playoffs
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